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GENDRE
MAGNIEN
GAUBERT
RENOU
VICENTE
YVERNOGEA
u
BLANCAFOR
T

MAUPOME
GUINLE
LEROY
DUPUY
COURADE

CAMBOURS
TELEK
CHILET
MARIE
RENE
TILHAC
SOUBIE
GAUBERT

DAGNAC
LETURQUE
FLAHAUT
LAPCARAY
HAGNERE
BOISSINOT
LANNE
DITRAPANI
BEURNIER
LAMAGNERE
PEYRAMALE
LALOO
CAPARROY
CAPOT
THEIL
MARQUE
MICHAUD
DUBAU
GAIOTTI
JOANOLOU
LE FLOCH
CARRERE
GALY
SAINT CRIT
DEGOS

MANSE
CATHOLOGN
E

MANSE
BALZER

ALEXIS
FLORENT
GILLES
PASCAL
VICTOR

PATRICE

VICTOR
PHILIPPE
BERTRAND
LUDOVIC
PATRICE
GERARD
JEAN
BERNARD
VIKTORIA
GAUTHIER
BENJAMIN
SEBASTIEN
ERIC
CYRIL
YVES

PIERRE JEAN

SABRINE
LAURENT
PATRICK
CYRIL
ADRIEN
AURELIE
JOSEPH
CHRISTIAN
JEAN
PIERRE
JACQUES
PHILIPPE
FRANCOIS
NATHALIE
CYRILLE
SANDRINE
BENOIT
PHILIPPE
ISABELLE
STEVEN
VIRGINIE
CHRISTIAN
BRUNO
LAURENT
MARIE
PIERRE

ALAIN
SERGE
SEVERINE

SE
SE
V1
V2
V1

V1

ES
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2

V2
SE
JuU
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2

SE
V1
V2
SE
JuU
SE
V2
V1
V3
V1
V3
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V3
V1
SE

V1

V2
V1

00:59:16
01:01:49
01:02:14
01:02:20
01:03:54

01:04:17

01:04:21
01:05:47
01:05:57
01:06:55
01:07:01
01:07:56

01:08:01

01
01
01

01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:19
:11:01
:11:30
:11:54
01:
:14:16
:14:16

13:17

:14:58
:14:58
:15:37
:15:37
:15:38
:16:58
:17:40
:18:03
:19:03
:19:16

01:20:08
01:20:34
01:22:12
01:22:26
01:22:42
01:23:31
01:23:37
01:23:47
01:24:04
01:24:51
01:24:57
01:25:32
01:26:42
01:27:25
01:28:17

01:29:09

01:29:29
01:29:40
01:29:50
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65
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67
68
69

SANCHEZ
CIANTON
MATA
LEFEVRE
CATTOEN

BARTHEL
CELANTE
BAT
CROTTI
CAMBOURS
GRANEURY
CAPARROY
CROTTI
MARQUES
GALOTT
BONNARD
DUBEAU
DUSTRIT
OUF
HOURTIC

SYLVIE V2
JACK V1
SANDRINE V1
LOUIS SE

LAURENT V1

JEAN MICHEL V3

LOUIS V1
CHANTAL V1
BRUNO V2

LAURENCE V1
DOMINIQUE V2
MARTINE V1
CHRISTINE V1
MADELEINE V1

NOEL V3
GAEL SE
ANGELIQUE V3
JOSY V3

PATRICK V2
MICKAEL SE

01:29:50
01:30:09
01:30:45
01:32:05
01:32:15

01:37:21
01:38:47
01:39:22
01:39:26
01:39:43
01:40:22
01:42:33
01:43:39
01:44:34
01:45:13
01:45:36
01:48:20
01:48:20
01:48:30
01:50:01



